AD ART (CA)
Corey Perez, Senior Vice President
corey.perez@adart.com 
www.adart.com 

Advantage Innovations (TN)
Amanda Coles, Director of Account Mgt. 
amanda@advantageinnovations.com 
www.advantageinnovations.com 

Allen Industries, Inc (NC)
Brian Campbell, National Installation Manager
brian.campbell@allenindustries.com 
www.allenindustries.com 

Alliance Franchise Brands (MI)
Jacqueline Luurtsema, Project Coordinator
jacquelinel@alliancefranchisebrands.com   
www.alliancefranchisebrands.com

Atlas Sign Industries (FL)
Tony Scavone, Director of Vendor Management
tony.s@atlasbtw.com 
www.atlasbtw.com

Awning and Sign Contractors (IN)
Dan Snyder, Production Director
dsnyder@awningandsigncontractors.com 
www.awningandsigncontractors.com

Bailiwick Services, LLC (MN) 
Tom Meyer, New Vendor Relations Lead
tmeyer@bailiwick.com
www.bailiwick.com

Blink Signs (OH)
Ron Hinderliter, Lead Estimator
r.hinderliter@blinksigns.com 
www.blinksigns.com
Chandler Signs, LLC (TX)
Ray DeYoung, Sr. Director, Marketing
rdeyoung@chandlersigns.com 
www.chandlersigns.com

Cima Network, Inc. (PA)
Joe McMurtrie, SR VP of Customer Experience
info@cimanetwork.com 
www.cimanetwork.com

Cummings Resources (TN)
Eric Simmons, VP Operations 
eric.simmons@cummingssigns.com 
www.CummingsSigns.com

Dualite Sales and Service, Inc (OH)
John Hiler, Director of Account Services
jhiler@dualite.com 
www.dualite.com

Gator Sign Company, Inc (MS)
Amber Hamilton, Director of Project Mgt.
amber@gatorsigncompany.com 
www.GatorSignCompany.com

Harbinger Sign Company (SC)
Mike Lev, VP of Industry Relations and Innovation
mike@harbingersign.com
www.harbingersign.com

Hilton Displays (FL)
Jodi Smelser, Director of Project Management
jodismelser@hiltondisplays.com
www.hiltondisplays.com 

Identiti (IL)
Abigail Igarta, Installation Partner
aigarta@identiti.net 
www.identiti.net


National Sign Team (FL)
Michael DiPaola, Dir. of Business Development 
Michael@nationalsignteam.com
www.nationalsignteam.com

North American Signs (IN)
Lori Bahlman, Human Resources 
onsite@northamericansigns.com
www.northamericansigns.com

Oakhurst Signs & Graphics (FL)
Michael Staszak, GM
info@oakhurstsigns.com
www.oakhurstsigns.com

Pattison Sign Group (CAN)
Wesley Nokes, Mgr. Installation & Maintenance
wnokes@pattisonsign.com 
www.pattisonsign.com 

Persona Inc (SD)
Dave Hovde, Plant Manager 
dhovde@personasigns.com 
www.personasigns.com

Ramsay Signs Inc. (OR)
Joe Gibson, Owner
joe@ramsaysigns.com 
www.ramsaysigns.com







Ruggles Sign (KY)
Matt Boone, Lead Project Manager
mattb@rugglessign.com 
www.rugglessign.com

Stratus (OH)
Linda Somrak - VP, Field Partner Management
linda.somrak@stratusunlimited.com  
stratusunlimited.com

Takeform (NY)
Kevin Miller, Install Manager
kmm@takeform.net 
www.takeform.net

Transworld Signs (CAN)
Claude Gauvreau, Senior Project Manager
cgauvreau@transworldsigns.com  
www.transworldsigns.com

Visual Installations LLC (FL)
Austin Park, CEO
visualinstallationsllc@gmail.com
www.visualinstallers.com

Vixxo (TX)
Eddie Garcia, Director of Services
eddie.garcia@vixxo.com  
www.vixxo.com

Walton Signage (TX)
Stacey Duzan, Strategic Sourcing Specialist
sduzan@waltonsignage.com  
www.waltonsignage.com
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